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No.5400TX Power Grip TORX Screwdrivers

No.TX-10 TORX Driver Set

No.TX-11

TORX screwdrivers/screwdrivers set
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Size
Inner

Packing
(pcs.)

TORX
tip size

Shank Dia. Shank length Overall Length Grip Dia

T5 80

T6 80

T7H 80

T8H 80

T9H 80

T10H 80

T15H 80

T20H 120

T25H 120

T27H 120

T30H 120

T40H 120

122854

122855

122856

122857

122858

122859

122860

122861

122862

122863

122864

122865

252020

252021

T5 2.5 80 155 17.0 12

T6 2.5 80 155 17.0 12

T7H 2.5 80 155 17.0 12

T8H 3.0 80 155 17.0 12

T9H 3.0 80 155 17.0 12

T10H 3.0 80 155 17.0 12

T15H 3.5 80 177 28.0 6

T20H 4.0 120 217 28.0 6

T25H 5.0 120 224 31.8 6

T27H 5.0 120 224 31.8 6

T30H 6.0 120 235 31.8 6

T40H 7.0 120 235 35.6 6

Tamper-proof TORX

Tamper-proof TORX

Tamper-proof TORX

Fully-Hardened, Chrome-Vanadium steel

"Micro Super Gold" tip with long-lasting accuracy

Compatible with tamper-proof screws

(except T5 and T6)

Ergonomic-designed, acetate-resin grip with

hanging peg hole

Grip color identifies blade tip style

Shaft:

Grip :

Bit : Fully-Hardened, Chrome-Vanadium steel
With Bit Belt
Compatible with Tamper-proof screws

Grip : Ergonomic-design, Acetate-resin grip with hanging peg hole
Shank: Easy magnetic new style Bit Holder hold bits firmly
Packing: Slide off Blister Pack(Size:235 100 31mm)

Bits : Fully-Hardened, Chrome-Vanadium steel
With Bit Belt
Compatible with Tamper-proof screws

Ratchet : Flat plate ratchet handle for limited area
Ball-lock chucking
Replaceable bits (Hex. A/F 6.35mm short bits and Square A/F 6.35mm sockets)

Packing: Slide off Blister Pack(Size:190 85 27mm)

EDP No.

EDP No. Quantity

Quantity

Component

EDP No. Component

6.35mm Bits 10pcs.
(T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H,
T30H, T40H, +2, +3, -6)
Handle with Bit Holder 1pc.

6.35mm Bits 10pcs.

(T8H, T10H. T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H,

T30H, T40H, +2, -6)

Inner
Packing

(pcs.)

1

Inner
Packing

(pcs.)
Ratchet TORX Set

Ideal for automotive engine room

Grips bits firmly!
Bit firm-lock system PAT.
Unique Rotary Spring
for tight bit
holding


